
2018 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 4 - Broadford : 22 & 23 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

JUNIORS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:35:51
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:48

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 29 J Harrison VOIGHT / Harrison Voight 85 Metrakit GP 80 1:07.703  4 of  6
  2 68 J Luke POWER / RTR / Graeme 

Williams Eng. / Traction Control 
Suspension / APT Wealth

85 Moriwaki MD 85 1:08.174  8 of  8 .471 .471

  3 239 J Glenn NELSON 70 Metrakit GP 70 1:08.491  3 of  8 .317 .788
  4 36 J Angus GRENFELL 70 Metrakit GP 70 1:09.835  2 of  8 1.344 2.132
  5 42 J Cros FRANCIS 85 RMU GP 80 1:09.913  3 of  7 .078 2.210
  6 69 C Josh KANE 85 Honda RS 85 1:11.788  6 of  8 1.875 4.085
  7 127 J Max STAUFFER 160 Yamaha R15 150 1:13.790  8 of  8 2.002 6.087
  8 24 J Jamie PORT 160 Yamaha R15 150 1:16.458  8 of  8 2.668 8.755
  9 81 J Jeremy CZMOK 160 Yamaha R15 150 1:18.285  5 of  6 1.827 10.582
 10 16 J Josh NODEN 160 Aprillia RS4 150 1:18.593  7 of  7 .308 10.890

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:35:51
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:48

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
16 Josh NODEN 1:24.012 1:20.859 1:20.022 1:19.838 1:19.397 1:19.792 1:18.593
24 Jamie PORT 1:21.583 1:17.404 1:17.257 1:17.227 1:17.644 1:16.924 1:16.699 1:16.458
29 Harrison VOIGHT 1:15.851 1:08.459 1:09.442 1:07.703 1:26.824 2:35.522
36 Angus GRENFELL 1:14.490 1:09.835 1:10.248 1:10.793 1:11.033 1:11.321 1:10.918 1:10.870
42 Cros FRANCIS 1:14.592 1:10.043 1:09.913 1:10.086 2:32.224 1:13.681 1:10.056
68 Luke POWER 1:09.857 1:08.438 1:09.035 1:08.557 1:08.590 1:08.290 1:08.439 1:08.174
69 Josh KANE 1:17.076 1:14.384 1:13.638 1:12.760 1:12.610 1:11.788 1:12.407 1:12.213
81 Jeremy CZMOK 1:22.210 1:19.415 1:19.880 1:19.008 1:18.285 1:21.087
127 Max STAUFFER 1:18.014 1:15.593 1:14.285 1:15.949 1:14.428 1:13.836 1:14.386 1:13.790
239 Glenn NELSON 1:14.976 1:09.443 1:08.491 1:09.097 1:08.933 1:14.185 1:11.655 1:12.387

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:35:51
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:48

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
16  Josh NODEN  (10th) 1 28.274 16.016 25.567 1:09.857

1 33.900 19.914 30.198 1:24.012 2 27.170 15.849 25.419 1:08.438
2 31.602 19.358 29.899 1:20.859 3 27.368 16.033 25.634 1:09.035
3 31.686 18.987 29.349 1:20.022 4 27.034 15.844 25.679 1:08.557
4 31.428 19.029 29.381 1:19.838 5 27.077 15.935 25.578 1:08.590
5 31.333 18.943 29.121 1:19.397 6 26.956 15.990 25.344 1:08.290
6 31.577 19.177 29.038 1:19.792 7 27.113 15.843 25.483 1:08.439
7 31.218 18.654 28.721 1:18.593 8 27.081 15.829 25.264 1:08.174

24  Jamie PORT  (8th) 69  Josh KANE  (6th)
1 32.699 20.069 28.815 1:21.583 1 29.906 19.428 27.742 1:17.076
2 30.844 18.504 28.056 1:17.404 2 28.261 18.839 27.284 1:14.384
3 31.061 18.378 27.818 1:17.257 3 28.161 18.538 26.939 1:13.638
4 30.865 18.274 28.088 1:17.227 4 27.592 18.210 26.958 1:12.760
5 31.050 18.277 28.317 1:17.644 5 27.590 18.096 26.924 1:12.610
6 30.919 18.180 27.825 1:16.924 6 27.495 17.856 26.437 1:11.788
7 30.785 18.218 27.696 1:16.699 7 27.355 18.172 26.880 1:12.407
8 30.561 18.135 27.762 1:16.458 8 27.782 17.916 26.515 1:12.213

29  Harrison VOIGHT  (1st) 81  Jeremy CZMOK  (9th)
1 28.868 19.580 27.403 1:15.851 1 33.744 18.861 29.605 1:22.210
2 26.478 16.369 25.612 1:08.459 2 31.737 18.523 29.155 1:19.415
3 26.228 16.735 26.479 1:09.442 3 31.889 18.481 29.510 1:19.880
4 26.584 16.103 25.016 1:07.703 4 31.605 18.270 29.133 1:19.008
5 26.640 16.177 44.007 1:26.824 5 31.658 17.930 28.697 1:18.285
6 42.305 19.429 1:33.788 2:35.522 6 32.461 19.268 29.358 1:21.087

36  Angus GRENFELL  (4th) 127  Max STAUFFER  (7th)
1 28.821 19.013 26.656 1:14.490 1 32.732 17.736 27.546 1:18.014
2 27.534 16.480 25.821 1:09.835 2 30.392 17.220 27.981 1:15.593
3 27.444 16.804 26.000 1:10.248 3 30.461 16.781 27.043 1:14.285
4 27.680 16.816 26.297 1:10.793 4 30.073 16.944 28.932 1:15.949
5 27.612 16.950 26.471 1:11.033 5 30.335 16.864 27.229 1:14.428
6 27.895 16.877 26.549 1:11.321 6 30.171 16.751 26.914 1:13.836
7 28.028 16.759 26.131 1:10.918 7 29.821 16.887 27.678 1:14.386
8 27.701 17.127 26.042 1:10.870 8 29.893 16.890 27.007 1:13.790

42  Cros FRANCIS  (5th) 239  Glenn NELSON  (3rd)
1 28.978 18.682 26.932 1:14.592 1 28.034 19.419 27.523 1:14.976
2 27.393 16.810 25.840 1:10.043 2 27.466 16.421 25.556 1:09.443
3 27.401 16.698 25.814 1:09.913 3 26.410 16.475 25.606 1:08.491
4 27.377 16.671 26.038 1:10.086 4 27.493 16.496 25.108 1:09.097
5 27.727 16.923 1:47.574 2:32.224 5 26.835 16.392 25.706 1:08.933
6 30.669 16.918 26.094 1:13.681 6 29.205 17.805 27.175 1:14.185
7 27.536 16.707 25.813 1:10.056 7 29.097 16.677 25.881 1:11.655

8 28.240 17.734 26.413 1:12.387
68  Luke POWER  (2nd)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:35:51
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:48

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:32.116 239 Glenn NELSON Metrakit GP 70 1:14.976 1
1:32.305 36 Angus GRENFELL Metrakit GP 70 1:14.490 1
2:26.271 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 1:09.857 1
2:41.346 29 Harrison VOIGHT Metrakit GP 80 1:08.459 2
3:34.709 68 Luke POWER Moriwaki MD 85 1:08.438 2
4:58.491 29 Harrison VOIGHT Metrakit GP 80 1:07.703 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:35:51
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:48

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 H. VOIGHT 26.228 L. POWER 15.829 H. VOIGHT 25.016 H. VOIGHT 1:07.347 1:07.703
2 G. NELSON 26.410 H. VOIGHT 16.103 G. NELSON 25.108 G. NELSON 1:07.910 1:08.491
3 L. POWER 26.956 G. NELSON 16.392 L. POWER 25.264 L. POWER 1:08.049 1:08.174
4 J. KANE 27.355 A. GRENFELL 16.480 C. FRANCIS 25.813 A. GRENFELL 1:09.745 1:09.835
5 C. FRANCIS 27.377 C. FRANCIS 16.671 A. GRENFELL 25.821 C. FRANCIS 1:09.861 1:09.913
6 A. GRENFELL 27.444 M. STAUFFER 16.751 J. KANE 26.437 J. KANE 1:11.648 1:11.788
7 M. STAUFFER 29.821 J. KANE 17.856 M. STAUFFER 26.914 M. STAUFFER 1:13.486 1:13.790
8 J. PORT 30.561 J. CZMOK 17.930 J. PORT 27.696 J. PORT 1:16.392 1:16.458
9 J. NODEN 31.218 J. PORT 18.135 J. CZMOK 28.697 J. CZMOK 1:18.204 1:18.285

10 J. CZMOK 31.577 J. NODEN 18.654 J. NODEN 28.721 J. NODEN 1:18.593 1:18.593

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 22/09/18 Printed at: 11:48

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q06  Q11  Lap  

1 29 J Harrison VOIGHT / Harrison Voight 85 Metrakit GP 80 1:09.214 1:07.703 1:07.703
2 68 J Luke POWER / RTR / Graeme Williams Eng. / 

Traction Control Suspension / APT Wealth
85 Moriwaki MD 85 1:08.599 1:08.174 1:08.174

3 239 J Glenn NELSON 70 Metrakit GP 70 1:08.915 1:08.491 1:08.491
4 36 J Angus GRENFELL 70 Metrakit GP 70 1:11.208 1:09.835 1:09.835
5 42 J Cros FRANCIS 85 RMU GP 80 1:10.226 1:09.913 1:09.913
6 69 C Josh KANE 85 Honda RS 85 1:13.389 1:11.788 1:11.788
7 127 J Max STAUFFER 160 Yamaha R15 150 1:14.168 1:13.790 1:13.790
8 24 J Jamie PORT 160 Yamaha R15 150 1:17.089 1:16.458 1:16.458
9 81 J Jeremy CZMOK 160 Yamaha R15 150 1:19.121 1:18.285 1:18.285
10 16 J Josh NODEN 160 Aprillia RS4 150 1:21.078 1:18.593 1:18.593

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS
EVENTS 6, 18, & 26

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 22/09/18 Printed at: 11:48

 1
1

 29 H. VOIGHT
1:07.703

2
 68 L. POWER

1:08.174

3
 239 G. NELSON

1:08.491

 2
4

 36 A. GRENFELL
1:09.835

5
 42 C. FRANCIS

1:09.913

6
 69 J. KANE

1:11.788

 3
7

 127 M. STAUFFER1:13.790

8
 24 J. PORT

1:16.458

9
 81 J. CZMOK

1:18.285

 4
10

 16 J. NODEN
1:18.593
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JUNIORS
EVENTS 6, 18, & 26

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 22/09/18 Printed at: 11:48
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